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Serbia Grand Prix 2015
Zrenjanin, 5/ - 8/11/2015

Event 17 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
06/11/2015 - 11:24 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 50.20 717 Q 24.40 25.80
2. MESETOVIC, Adi 97 Olymp, BL 50.30 713 Q 24.04 26.26
3. KONOVALOV, Alexi 94 Israel 50.31 712 Q 24.44 25.87
4. KALONTAROV, Ziv 97 Israel 51.47 665 Q 25.50 25.97
5. GAMBURG, David 93 Israel 51.65 658 Q 25.13 26.52
6. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 51.66 658 Q 25.22 26.44
7. SCHLESINGER, Marcus J 91 Hapoel Dolphin Netanya 51.90 649 Q 25.09 26.81
8. KOPELEV, Jonatan 91 Israel 52.15 639 Q 25.85 26.30
9. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 52.28 635 Q 24.67 27.61

10. HINAWI, Marc 97 Israel 52.46 628 Q 25.50 26.96
11. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 52.47 628 Q 24.96 27.51
12. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.74 618 Q 25.36 27.38
13. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 52.94 611 Q 25.27 27.67
14. FERRARO, Christian 97 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 53.16 604 Q 25.80 27.36
15. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 53.22 602 Q 25.81 27.41
16. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 53.24 601 Q 26.00 27.24
17. FUNTIK, Miroslav 95 Pirana Topolcany 53.26 600 R 25.64 27.62
18. SMUKOV, Venelin 98 Cska 53.40 596 R 25.63 27.77
19. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 53.57 590 25.46 28.11
20. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 53.65 587 25.79 27.86
21. COLBERTALDO, Federico 88 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 53.68 586 26.44 27.24
22. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 53.88 580 25.80 28.08
23. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 Beta Skoplje 53.95 577 25.30 28.65
24. SELMECI, Levente 00 Dunaferr DVSI 53.99 576 25.81 28.18
25. DORT, Bence 99 Dunaferr DVSI 54.00 576 25.63 28.37
26. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 54.01 576 26.00 28.01

Nezvanicno rekord Srbije do 14 god.
27. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 54.19 570 26.28 27.91
28. BEJATOVIK, Marko 98 Beta Skoplje 54.22 569 25.61 28.61
29. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 54.29 567 26.33 27.96
30. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 54.46 561 25.87 28.59
31. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 54.64 556 26.31 28.33
32. MARCON, Nicholas 94 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 54.83 550 26.57 28.26
33. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 54.97 546 25.89 29.08
34. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.12 541 26.26 28.86
35. MOZE, Matija 00 PK Fuzinar 55.42 533 26.43 28.99
36. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 55.57 528 26.23 29.34
37. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 55.82 521 26.28 29.54
38. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.84 521 27.16 28.68
39. STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Radnicki 1969 56.22 510 26.82 29.40
40. KARIC, Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 56.39 506 26.74 29.65
41. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 56.42 505 26.66 29.76
42. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 56.43 505 26.41 30.02
43. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.49 503 27.05 29.44
44. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.56 501 26.69 29.87
45. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11. APRIL Beograd 56.71 497 27.29 29.42
46. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Beta Skoplje 56.79 495 26.13 30.66
47. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.91 492 26.79 30.12
48. CVETANOVSKI, MAtej 01 Beta Skoplje 57.01 489 26.87 30.14
49. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.03 489 26.62 30.41
50. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.09 487 27.56 29.53
51. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 57.40 479 27.08 30.32
52. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.42 479 27.14 30.28
53. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.77 470 27.56 30.21
54. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.85 468 27.58 30.27
55. RIHTER, Zan 00 PK Fuzinar 58.07 463 28.33 29.74
56. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 58.35 456 28.18 30.17
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Serbia Grand Prix 2015
Zrenjanin, 5/ - 8/11/2015

Event 17, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

57. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 58.41 455 28.70 29.71
58. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.57 451 27.36 31.21
59. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. APRIL Beograd 58.59 451 28.07 30.52
60. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 58.76 447 27.90 30.86
61. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 58.91 443 27.39 31.52
62. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 58.92 443 27.77 31.15
63. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 59.11 439 27.72 31.39
64. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 59.13 439 28.28 30.85
65. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 59.23 436 28.10 31.13
66. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 59.50 430 28.55 30.95
67. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 59.84 423 28.64 31.20
68. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.95 421 25.34 34.61
69. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.22 415 28.66 31.56
70. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.66 406 28.19 32.47
71. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:01.04 399 29.20 31.84
72. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.09 398 29.29 31.80
73. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.21 395 29.07 32.14
74. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.22 395 29.34 31.88
75. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:01.55 389 29.40 32.15
76. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.19 377 28.83 33.36
77. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.52 371 29.70 32.82
78. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.85 365 29.23 33.62
79. VOJINOVIC, Vasilije 94 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:03.45 355 30.69 32.76
80. OBRADOVIC, Luka 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:03.53 353 29.26 34.27
81. MRDJA, Nemanja 93 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04.03 345 28.16 35.87
82. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.30 341 30.25 34.05
83. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.40 339 30.38 34.02
84. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.53 337 31.55 32.98
85. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.73 334 31.13 33.60
86. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:04.79 333 30.39 34.40
87. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.01 330 31.20 33.81
88. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:05.02 330 30.92 34.10
89. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:05.20 327 30.45 34.75
90. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.60 321 31.76 33.84
91. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:05.72 319 30.86 34.86
92. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 1:05.97 316 31.64 34.33
93. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Radnicki 1969 1:05.98 315 32.23 33.75
94. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:06.25 312
95. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.40 310 31.22 35.18
96. RAJCIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.87 303 31.69 35.18
97. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.97 302 31.27 35.70
98. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.02 301 32.15 34.87
99. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.35 297 31.80 35.55

100. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.48 295 32.15 35.33
101. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:07.98 288 32.56 35.42
102. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.16 274 32.24 36.92
103. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:09.44 271 33.18 36.26
104. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.52 270 32.44 37.08
105. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.26 261 32.33 37.93
106. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.32 261 33.71 36.61
107. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:10.59 258 33.52 37.07
108. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.71 256 32.55 38.16
109. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.69 236 33.94 38.75
110. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.16 222 34.16 40.00
111. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.29 204 36.59 39.70
112. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:17.20 197 36.50 40.70
113. VUKOV, Ignjat 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.42 181 37.14 42.28
114. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.54 167 38.85 42.69
115. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.07 152 39.34 44.73
116. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.26 151 31.14 53.12
117. LUDAJIC, Igor 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.00 142 39.99 46.01
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Serbia Grand Prix 2015
Zrenjanin, 5/ - 8/11/2015

Event 17, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

118. BZDUSOK, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.45 135 39.46 47.99
DSQ FILIPOVIC, Lazar 90 unattached 1:03.14 28.00 35.14
DSQ RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.47 31.95 34.52

15 - 16 years

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 52.28 635 Q 24.67 27.61
2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 53.24 601 Q 26.00 27.24
3. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 53.65 587 25.79 27.86
4. SELMECI, Levente 00 Dunaferr DVSI 53.99 576 25.81 28.18
5. DORT, Bence 99 Dunaferr DVSI 54.00 576 25.63 28.37
6. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 54.97 546 25.89 29.08
7. MOZE, Matija 00 PK Fuzinar 55.42 533 26.43 28.99
8. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 55.57 528 26.23 29.34
9. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 55.82 521 26.28 29.54

10. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.84 521 27.16 28.68
11. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 56.42 505 26.66 29.76
12. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.49 503 27.05 29.44
13. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.56 501 26.69 29.87
14. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.91 492 26.79 30.12
15. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.03 489 26.62 30.41
16. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.09 487 27.56 29.53
17. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.42 479 27.14 30.28
18. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.77 470 27.56 30.21
19. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.85 468 27.58 30.27
20. RIHTER, Zan 00 PK Fuzinar 58.07 463 28.33 29.74
21. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 58.35 456 28.18 30.17
22. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. APRIL Beograd 58.59 451 28.07 30.52
23. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 58.76 447 27.90 30.86
24. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 58.92 443 27.77 31.15
25. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 59.13 439 28.28 30.85
26. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 59.23 436 28.10 31.13
27. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 59.50 430 28.55 30.95
28. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.22 415 28.66 31.56
29. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.66 406 28.19 32.47
30. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.19 377 28.83 33.36
31. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.85 365 29.23 33.62
32. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.97 302 31.27 35.70
33. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.16 274 32.24 36.92
34. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.69 236 33.94 38.75

14 years and younger

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 54.01 576 26.00 28.01
Nezvanicno rekord Srbije do 14 god.

2. STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Radnicki 1969 56.22 510 26.82 29.40
3. KARIC, Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 56.39 506 26.74 29.65
4. CVETANOVSKI, MAtej 01 Beta Skoplje 57.01 489 26.87 30.14
5. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 58.41 455 28.70 29.71
6. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.57 451 27.36 31.21
7. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 58.91 443 27.39 31.52
8. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 59.84 423 28.64 31.20
9. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:01.04 399 29.20 31.84

10. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.09 398 29.29 31.80
11. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.21 395 29.07 32.14
12. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.22 395 29.34 31.88
13. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:01.55 389 29.40 32.15
14. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.52 371 29.70 32.82
15. OBRADOVIC, Luka 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:03.53 353 29.26 34.27
16. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.30 341 30.25 34.05
17. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.40 339 30.38 34.02
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Serbia Grand Prix 2015
Zrenjanin, 5/ - 8/11/2015

Event 17, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

18. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.53 337 31.55 32.98
19. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.73 334 31.13 33.60
20. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:04.79 333 30.39 34.40
21. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.01 330 31.20 33.81
22. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:05.02 330 30.92 34.10
23. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:05.20 327 30.45 34.75
24. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.60 321 31.76 33.84
25. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:05.72 319 30.86 34.86
26. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 1:05.97 316 31.64 34.33
27. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Radnicki 1969 1:05.98 315 32.23 33.75
28. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:06.25 312
29. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.40 310 31.22 35.18
30. RAJCIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.87 303 31.69 35.18
31. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.02 301 32.15 34.87
32. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.35 297 31.80 35.55
33. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.48 295 32.15 35.33
34. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:07.98 288 32.56 35.42
35. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:09.44 271 33.18 36.26
36. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.52 270 32.44 37.08
37. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.32 261 33.71 36.61
38. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:10.59 258 33.52 37.07
39. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.71 256 32.55 38.16
40. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.16 222 34.16 40.00
41. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.29 204 36.59 39.70
42. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:17.20 197 36.50 40.70
43. VUKOV, Ignjat 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.42 181 37.14 42.28
44. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.54 167 38.85 42.69
45. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.07 152 39.34 44.73
46. LUDAJIC, Igor 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.00 142 39.99 46.01
47. BZDUSOK, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.45 135 39.46 47.99

DSQ RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.47 31.95 34.52


